Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
CEU SERIES
LOW PROFILE ALL LED EXIT & EMERGENCY COMBO
ELECTRICAL
WARRANTY & LISTING
OPTIONS
MOUNTING
HOUSING

• Long-lasting, energy efficient Red or Green LED EXIT sign
illumination.
  ORDERING INFORMATION
CEU 3 = Universal Single/
Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
RG = Red/Green
W = White
B = Black
RC = Remote Capacity1
HL = High Lumen LED1
SDT = Self-Diagnostics2
SPV = 120/230 Volt 50/60Hz2
Model
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CEU3RW
No. of Faces Letter Color Housing Color Options
2 Not available with RG units.
1 HL and RC options cannot be combined. 0.5W of remote capacity available standard with HL option
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
0.0.
0.
0.
1.1.CEU R
0.11.1.CEU R  RC
0.0.0.1.1. 1.CEU GREEN
0.10.11.1.1.CEU GREEN RC
CEU-RC 3.6V 1W XX
CEU- 3.6V W
ASRLED
X
0.00.0..CEU
0.0...CEU RC
0.0...CEU RC
CEU SERIES
LOW PROFILE ALL LED EXIT & EMERGENCY COMBO